32 EDICAO NIGHT RUN ICARAI BEACH

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 4 KM - Feminino

Cl.

10

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30

Num.

264
266
218
263
317
256
211
244

308
226

232
251
315
238
250
265

231
295
247

213
221
313
312
280
307

262
229
285

286
223

Nome

LUCIA HELENA TIRADENTE
LUCICLEIDE COSTA DA SILVA

BEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
LUCELENE MARIA DE JESUS
RAILDA MARIA DE SOUZA
JOSIANE ALMEIDA CRUZ

ALINE MARIA CAMPOS DE FRANCA

HELENA REGINA MAZULA DE
FREITAS

ROBERTA FERREIRA

DEUSAMAR MURY MURY DA VEIGA
CABRAL CAMPOS

ERIKA MATIAS DA SILVA

JOANA JERONIMO RAMOS
ADRIANA DA CONCEIGAO LIRA
FLAVIA IVO BRITO

JESSICA FERNANDA VEIGA LOPES

LUCIANA MARTA GODOI DE OLIVEIRA
MARQUES

EMILIA MENDONCA MARQUES
YASMIN VEIGA LOPES

IVIA GONCALVES SANTOS DA
SILVEIRA

AMANDA SUELEN FIORILLO

CATIA REGINA DE ABREU OLIVEIRA
JENIFFER BECKERIG

ALESSANDRA SAHIONE

MONIQUE FRETIAS NETO

PAULA MOREIRA BORGES
DOMINGUES

LUANNA SALDANHA ROCHA
ELAINE CRISTINA FERREIR VILLETE

PRISCILLA AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
HOTZ
RENATA RISCADO CARDOSO

CYNTHYA MARIA ROMANO FAQUER
DE BRITO

Relatério emitido em 26/09/2017 as 18:29:31

46
39
42

48
26
35

24
55

27
56

27
31
42

57
23
52

23
52
38
42
31
33

33

29

39
46

Faixa
F4150
F3140
F4150
F3140
F4150
F1430
F3140
F6199

F1430
F5160

F1430
F5160
F4150
F1430
F3140
F4150

F5160
F1430
F5160

F1430
F5160
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140

F3140
F3140
F1430

F3140
F4150

ClLLFx. = Sx.
- F
- F
- F
1 F
1 F
1 F
2 F
1 F
2 F
1 F
3 F
2 F
2 F
4 F
3 F
3 F
3 F
5 F
4 F
6 F
5 F
4 F
4 F
5 F
6 F
7 F
8 F
7 F
9 F
5 F

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:20:11
00:20:12
00:20:14
00:20:14
00:20:55
00:20:57
00:22:51
00:23:24

00:24:42
00:24:37

00:25:12
00:25:51
00:26:15
00:27:12
00:27:20
00:27:26

00:27:27
00:27:33

00:27:32

00:29:30
00:29:37
00:29:37
00:29:56
00:30:13

00:30:20

00:31:13
00:31:57
00:32:59

00:34:11

00:34:39

Pagina :

Liquido
00:20:09
00:20:10
00:20:09
00:20:12
00:20:54
00:20:56
00:22:45
00:23:22

00:24:33

00:24:35

00:25:05
00:25:39
00:26:06
00:27:01
00:27:07
00:27:11

00:27:18
00:27:20

00:27:28

00:29:13
00:29:23
00:29:37
00:29:45
00:29:58

00:30:19

00:31:02
00:31:38
00:32:51

00:33:55

00:34:21



32 EDICAO NIGHT RUN ICARAI BEACH

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 4 KM - Feminino

Cl.
31
32
33

34
35

36

Relatério emitido em 26/09/2017 as 18:29:31

Num.

222
277
284

276
279

273

Nome
CELINA SOUZA
MICHELLE MARIA FREITAS NETO

PRISCILA PEREIRA BARRETO
NOGUEIRA

MICHELINE ALVES

MIRIAM OLIVEIRA MONTES DE
SOUZA

MARIA DAS GRACAS MACHACO
CAMILHER

72
38
38

41
33

68

Faixa
F6199
F3140
F3140

F4150
F3140

F6199

Cl.LFx. Sx.
2 F
10 F
11 F
6 F
12 F
3 F

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:36:00
00:37:42
00:37:58

00:37:58

00:39:25

00:42:42

Pagina :

Liguido
00:35:50
00:37:27
00:37:42

00:37:44

00:39:19

00:42:24



